
Winners List - Motor Car [AWW]
2025-07-26

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AWW 001 106,700 381,800 AWW-31202****8991-

001 saleem

2 Motor 
Car AWW 002 14,200 14,200 AWW-31302****5201-

002 ERCON INDUSTRIES PVT LIMITED

3 Motor 
Car AWW 003 11,000 55,000 AWW-37404****2683-

003 Mir Aman

4 Motor 
Car AWW 004 5,000 53,500 AWW-35201****4941-

004 nouman sb

5 Motor 
Car AWW 007 139,500 140,000 AWW-35202****1915-

007 AHMAD PACKAGES & TRADERS

6 Motor 
Car AWW 010 13,500 40,500 AWW-35202****3531-

010 AD ATIF GREAT MAN

Motor AWW-35202****3907-7 AWW 013 2,000 2,000 Amna Akbar

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 013

8 Motor 
Car AWW 014 47,900 47,900 AWW-35202****0505-

014 M.S TRADERS INTERNATIONAL

9 Motor 
Car AWW 015 2,000 16,500 AWW-35101****9121-

015 SHOUKAT

10 Motor 
Car AWW 016 2,000 17,000 AWW-38401****0397-

016 Adil Ashfaq

11 Motor 
Car AWW 017 2,000 20,000 AWW-33100****7187-

017 NAZAR HAYAT

12 Motor 
Car AWW 018 2,000 2,000 AWW-36302****6669-

018 sami ul hassan

13 Motor 
Car AWW 019 2,000 11,000 AWW-35202****8327-

019 Abdul Hanan

14 Motor 
Car AWW 020 2,000 20,000 AWW-35201****8245-

020 Malik

15 Motor 
Car AWW 021 17,500 34,000 AWW-33100****9925-

021 KIA Motor

16 Motor 
Car AWW 022 8,900 8,900 AWW-34603****0851-

022 NB

17 Motor 
Car AWW 024 2,000 25,000 AWW-36302****3811-

024 janzaib

18 Motor 
Car AWW 025 5,300 18,000 AWW-35101****9259-

025 co nasir sb



19 Motor 
Car AWW 026 2,000 50,000 AWW-35202****4089-

026 Usayed Ahmed Khan

20 Motor 
Car AWW 027 2,000 2,500 AWW-36502****4961-

027 Muhammad Ahmer Ejaz

21 Motor 
Car AWW 029 2,000 55,000 AWW-33100****7243-

029 SAEED ASSOCIATES

22 Motor 
Car AWW 030 2,000 9,500 AWW-33100****9925-

030 AHS Weaving

23 Motor 
Car AWW 032 2,000 2,000 AWW-34101****4265-

032 I

24 Motor 
Car AWW 033 5,000 5,500 AWW-32304****2593-

033 amohammad Omer

25 Motor 
Car AWW 034 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****7905-

034 A Z ENTERPRISES

26 Motor 
Car AWW 035 2,000 2,000 AWW-36302****8687-

035 humayun

27 Motor 
Car AWW 037 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****9315-

037 sole

28 Motor 
Car AWW 039 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****7593-

039 Ksm

29 Motor 
Car AWW 040 2,000 56,500 AWW-35202****5581-

040 Munib

Motor AWW-33201****5719-30 AWW 041 2,000 8,000 SAMI



Car 041

31 Motor 
Car AWW 042 2,000 2,000 AWW-34101****0475-

042 Sameer

32 Motor 
Car AWW 044 5,700 6,200 AWW-34502****3145-

044 muhammad adeem jamil

33 Motor 
Car AWW 045 2,000 15,000 AWW-35202****2833-

045 Bank islami

34 Motor 
Car AWW 046 2,000 2,000 AWW-36602****5213-

046 rao

35 Motor 
Car AWW 047 2,000 10,000 AWW-33100****1677-

047 Fayyaz

36 Motor 
Car AWW 048 2,000 2,000 AWW-35200****6717-

048 ALI SHAH

37 Motor 
Car AWW 050 2,000 17,000 AWW-33100****7537-

050 MN SERVICES

38 Motor 
Car AWW 052 2,000 9,000 AWW-36302****8687-

052 humayun

39 Motor 
Car AWW 056 2,000 30,000 AWW-35202****0445-

056 abu bakar

40 Motor 
Car AWW 060 2,000 21,500 AWW-35202****1067-

060 IFTIKHAR BROTHERS

41 Motor 
Car AWW 061 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****9315-

061 Riaz ahmad



42 Motor 
Car AWW 062 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****9025-

062 Js

43 Motor 
Car AWW 063 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****4553-

063 Abbas Ali

44 Motor 
Car AWW 064 2,000 4,000 AWW-35202****0505-

064 BAHL

45 Motor 
Car AWW 065 2,000 6,000 AWW-35202****2475-

065 KAMRAN ALI

46 Motor 
Car AWW 066 11,100 30,000 AWW-34604****9141-

066 MALIK555

47 Motor 
Car AWW 067 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****7639-

067 Bilal Textile

48 Motor 
Car AWW 070 2,000 21,500 AWW-34201****9003-

070 Muhammad boota

49 Motor 
Car AWW 073 2,000 2,500 AWW-35201****5135-

073 s a

50 Motor 
Car AWW 075 2,000 2,500 AWW-33100****9925-

075 Main Fayya

51 Motor 
Car AWW 076 2,000 10,500 AWW-35201****9207-

076 SAEED IQBAL

52 Motor 
Car AWW 077 20,200 65,500 AWW-35201****4043-

077 TAHOOR TANVEER ALAM KHAN

Motor AWW-33100****6147-53 AWW 079 2,000 2,000 ABID ALI



Car 079

54 Motor 
Car AWW 080 2,000 4,000 AWW-34201****9989-

080 Ch Amir

55 Motor 
Car AWW 081 2,000 7,000 AWW-33100****5835-

081 ch Atif

56 Motor 
Car AWW 083 2,000 3,000 AWW-38403****7409-

083 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IRFAN

57 Motor 
Car AWW 084 2,000 2,500 AWW-35202****3155-

084 HLM

58 Motor 
Car AWW 086 2,000 2,000 AWW-35404****9469-

086 ASAD

59 Motor 
Car AWW 087 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****4013-

087 Rana Traders

60 Motor 
Car AWW 088 13,300 13,300 AWW-35201****4747-

088 k

61 Motor 
Car AWW 090 2,000 50,000 AWW-36302****1483-

090 qasim

62 Motor 
Car AWW 092 2,000 35,000 AWW-35202****3031-

092 Bank Alfalah

63 Motor 
Car AWW 095 2,000 16,500 AWW-35202****5727-

095 095

64 Motor 
Car AWW 099 14,400 50,000 AWW-35202****6497-

099 GM



65 Motor 
Car AWW 100 72,900 72,900 AWW-34201****9003-

100 ali

66 Motor 
Car AWW 101 30,700 31,500 AWW-35201****4563-

101 ABDULLAH KHAN

67 Motor 
Car AWW 103 2,000 3,000 AWW-34101****0475-

103 Sameer

68 Motor 
Car AWW 105 2,000 2,000 AWW-35201****3637-

105 BIPL

69 Motor 
Car AWW 106 2,000 2,000 AWW-34603****7976-

106 AMJAD

70 Motor 
Car AWW 110 24,000 75,000 AWW-35201****9219-

110 OVAIS NOOR UDDIN

71 Motor 
Car AWW 111 60,600 66,000 AWW-35202****1745-

111 ATIF SAB FAROOQ M

72 Motor 
Car AWW 113 2,000 8,500 AWW-35202****2457-

113 Asim Saeed HPA Bank Al Habib LTD

73 Motor 
Car AWW 117 2,000 11,000 AWW-35202****3165-

117 moiz

74 Motor 
Car AWW 118 2,000 2,000 AWW-35101****9259-

118 ihtesham bhai

75 Motor 
Car AWW 121 2,000 2,500 AWW-38403****3765-

121
A200A0129271 RAI MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN - 

121 - 03023

Motor AWW-36302****5847-76 AWW 122 2,000 2,000 SUNCROP PECTICIDES



Car 122

77 Motor 
Car AWW 123 20,000 30,000 AWW-34101****1217-

123 Arbaab

78 Motor 
Car AWW 125 2,000 16,000 AWW-37301****8911-

125 HABIB BANK LIMITED

79 Motor 
Car AWW 130 2,000 13,000 AWW-35202****8335-

130 Basim Saeed Dar

80 Motor 
Car AWW 131 2,000 2,500 AWW-12101****9715-

131 BRIGHTO PAINTS PVT LTD

81 Motor 
Car AWW 132 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****6497-

132 GM

82 Motor 
Car AWW 133 2,000 6,000 AWW-35202****6289-

133 Qasim Shoaib

83 Motor 
Car AWW 135 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****5131-

135 Nadab Liaqat

84 Motor 
Car AWW 136 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****2525-

136 BANK ALFALAH LTD

85 Motor 
Car AWW 137 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****9025-

137 js

86 Motor 
Car AWW 141 2,000 2,000 AWW-33202****7443-

141 Muhammad Iqbal

87 Motor 
Car AWW 142 2,000 2,000 AWW-36302****0091-

142 bilal



88 Motor 
Car AWW 143 2,000 32,000 AWW-35202****8983-

143 Muhammad Humais

89 Motor 
Car AWW 145 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****8793-

145 Akbl

90 Motor 
Car AWW 149 2,000 2,000 AWW-36302****1613-

149 SABAHAT BATOOL

91 Motor 
Car AWW 150 2,000 2,000 AWW-35201****3637-

150 BIPL

92 Motor 
Car AWW 154 2,000 10,000 AWW-35202****3165-

154 moiz

93 Motor 
Car AWW 159 2,000 3,500 AWW-33100****7537-

159 MN SERVICES

94 Motor 
Car AWW 162 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****7593-

162 FBL Isl

95 Motor 
Car AWW 165 2,000 2,000 AWW-36302****3811-

165 sajid hbl

96 Motor 
Car AWW 166 2,000 2,000 AWW-35201****1779-

166 Fasih

97 Motor 
Car AWW 170 2,000 2,000 AWW-31303****4637-

170 IJAZ HUSSAIN HPA UNITED BANK LIMITED

98 Motor 
Car AWW 171 2,000 8,000 AWW-35202****6177-

171 ALLIED BANK

Motor AWW-33102****2089-99 AWW 172 2,000 2,000 mk



Car 172

100 Motor 
Car AWW 177 2,000 20,500 AWW-35202****9703-

177 Zaheer Ahmad

101 Motor 
Car AWW 179 2,000 2,000 AWW-36302****1483-

179 qasim

102 Motor 
Car AWW 180 2,000 2,000 AWW-36101****0261-

180 Muhammad abdul samad

103 Motor 
Car AWW 181 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****3776-

181 Irshad

104 Motor 
Car AWW 186 2,000 2,000 AWW-37301****8911-

186 HABIB BANK LIMITED

105 Motor 
Car AWW 188 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****0531-

188 BAL ISLAMIC

106 Motor 
Car AWW 190 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****1114-

190 BANK ALFALAH LTD

107 Motor 
Car AWW 191 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****8303-

191 BHATTI

108 Motor 
Car AWW 193 2,000 2,500 AWW-35202****9763-

193 Sarah Akram

109 Motor 
Car AWW 194 2,000 2,500 AWW-35201****6071-

194 Hafiz Abdul Rehman

110 Motor 
Car AWW 197 2,000 2,500 AWW-35202****6845-

197 JIACCO PAKISTAN PRIVATE LIMITED



111 Motor 
Car AWW 200 5,000 50,000 AWW-35401****3881-

200 MIAN MUHAMMAD IJAZ

112 Motor 
Car AWW 201 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****9415-

201 Rizwan Abbas

113 Motor 
Car AWW 202 2,000 2,500 AWW-35201****2641-

202 USMAN AKHTAR

114 Motor 
Car AWW 203 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****2675-

203 AZGARD NINE LIMITED

115 Motor 
Car AWW 206 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****0505-

206 BAFL

116 Motor 
Car AWW 209 2,000 3,000 AWW-33104****9509-

209 MUHAMMAD USMAN IDREES

117 Motor 
Car AWW 212 2,000 10,000 AWW-34101****0475-

212 Sameer

118 Motor 
Car AWW 214 2,000 6,000 AWW-33100****1677-

214 zahid

119 Motor 
Car AWW 215 2,000 2,000 AWW-34603****6761-

215 Zaman Waseem

120 Motor 
Car AWW 216 2,000 2,000 AWW-14301****8142-

216 haval

121 Motor 
Car AWW 221 2,000 2,500 AWW-35202****8805-

221 AHSAN KHALID

Motor AWW-35202****0945-122 AWW 224 2,000 2,000 soneri



Car 224

123 Motor 
Car AWW 225 2,000 4,000 AWW-34603****0765-

225 Ch.Mushtaq & Co.

124 Motor 
Car AWW 226 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****4467-

226 Honda Atlas Cars

125 Motor 
Car AWW 229 2,000 2,000 AWW-34603****2996-

229 FARAH NAZ AWAN

126 Motor 
Car AWW 230 2,000 2,500 AWW-35202****6177-

230 N BUT

127 Motor 
Car AWW 236 2,000 6,000 AWW-35202****9345-

236 Mohsin Abbas

128 Motor 
Car AWW 242 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****4105-

242 rehan

129 Motor 
Car AWW 243 2,000 2,000 AWW-35501****9453-

243 UMAR DARAZ COMMISSION SHOP

130 Motor 
Car AWW 246 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****8793-

246 Akbl

131 Motor 
Car AWW 248 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****3165-

248 moiz

132 Motor 
Car AWW 250 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****4553-

250 SUPREME CORPORATION

133 Motor 
Car AWW 251 2,000 2,500 AWW-35201****8959-

251 Anum Farhan



134 Motor 
Car AWW 252 2,000 2,500 AWW-36502****7007-

252 NAEEM ASIF

135 Motor 
Car AWW 258 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****8793-

258 Agricom International

136 Motor 
Car AWW 271 2,000 10,500 AWW-33100****7243-

271 SAEED ASSOCIATES

137 Motor 
Car AWW 280 2,000 2,000 AWW-36302****0091-

280 bilal

138 Motor 
Car AWW 285 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****6177-

285 honda

139 Motor 
Car AWW 286 2,000 2,000 AWW-14301****8142-

286 aneeb

140 Motor 
Car AWW 287 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****3165-

287 moiz

141 Motor 
Car AWW 295 2,000 5,500 AWW-34501****2437-

295 MUHAMMAD ISLAM

142 Motor 
Car AWW 297 2,000 2,500 AWW-36502****4085-

297 Sikander Afzal

143 Motor 
Car AWW 300 8,400 9,000 AWW-35202****5861-

300 Zahid Hussain

144 Motor 
Car AWW 303 2,400 4,500 AWW-35202****8683-

303 BOP

Motor AWW-34101****8987-145 AWW 307 2,000 2,500 Muhammad Ijaz



Car 307

146 Motor 
Car AWW 311 2,000 2,000 AWW-36302****3811-

311 tmm

147 Motor 
Car AWW 312 2,000 7,000 AWW-33100****6255-

312 Mk

148 Motor 
Car AWW 313 17,700 75,500 AWW-33102****2555-

313 eto sb

149 Motor 
Car AWW 314 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****5401-

314 ZEESHAN

150 Motor 
Car AWW 321 2,000 2,000 AWW-33100****6253-

321 HAMMAD SARWAR

151 Motor 
Car AWW 322 2,000 2,500 AWW-34101****7937-

322 Muhammad SABIR

152 Motor 
Car AWW 327 2,000 2,000 AWW-36302****0713-

327 Naseem Abbas

153 Motor 
Car AWW 330 2,000 3,500 AWW-35202****8115-

330 khan

154 Motor 
Car AWW 338 2,000 2,000 AWW-33303****9379-

338 Muhammad Ishaq

155 Motor 
Car AWW 347 2,000 2,000 AWW-35200****3871-

347 Abdul Rehman

156 Motor 
Car AWW 349 2,000 2,000 AWW-36302****4137-

349 naveed moon



157 Motor 
Car AWW 353 2,000 2,000 AWW-35201****4861-

353 NHP106753538

158 Motor 
Car AWW 355 2,000 2,000 AWW-38403****7563-

355 TASAWAR RAEES

159 Motor 
Car AWW 362 2,000 2,500 AWW-35101****9121-

362 Toheed

160 Motor 
Car AWW 365 2,000 2,000 AWW-36502****5869-

365 MUHAMMAD USMAN

161 Motor 
Car AWW 381 31,100 55,000 AWW-35202****0505-

381 BAFL

162 Motor 
Car AWW 392 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****5221-

392 Muhammad Hashad Yasir

163 Motor 
Car AWW 399 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****1745-

399 pm

164 Motor 
Car AWW 400 9,000 9,000 AWW-35201****3637-

400 BUNDU KHAN

165 Motor 
Car AWW 402 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****9025-

402 Yasmeen

166 Motor 
Car AWW 403 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****5131-

403 Nadab Liaqat

167 Motor 
Car AWW 404 3,500 3,500 AWW-35202****3345-

404 A Z ENTERPRISES

Motor AWW-35202****3729-168 AWW 405 2,000 2,000 Sattar



Car 405

169 Motor 
Car AWW 409 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****8793-

409 Akbl

170 Motor 
Car AWW 413 2,000 2,000 AWW-36103****9135-

413 MUSTAFA

171 Motor 
Car AWW 417 2,000 3,500 AWW-35202****3718-

417 AHSAN

172 Motor 
Car AWW 422 2,000 2,000 AWW-36103****8489-

422 ABDULLAH JAVED HPA UNITED BANK LIMITED

173 Motor 
Car AWW 428 2,000 2,000 AWW-36402****4287-

428 sg

174 Motor 
Car AWW 433 2,000 2,000 AWW-36203****5714-

433 fazal

175 Motor 
Car AWW 438 2,000 2,000 AWW-34502****3953-

438 TARIQ BASHIR

176 Motor 
Car AWW 444 26,800 106,000 AWW-34601****9745-

444 Nasir

177 Motor 
Car AWW 448 2,000 2,000 AWW-35200****6157-

448 Muhammad Ajmal

178 Motor 
Car AWW 456 2,000 2,000 AWW-36302****0583-

456 FS

179 Motor 
Car AWW 465 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****7593-

465 mgp



180 Motor 
Car AWW 474 2,000 2,500 AWW-35201****7633-

474 Major r Muhammad Saeed Ikramullah

181 Motor 
Car AWW 475 2,000 2,000 AWW-34101****0475-

475 Sameer

182 Motor 
Car AWW 499 2,000 2,000 AWW-31303****2249-

499 SAIF ULLAH ABID SWIFT

183 Motor 
Car AWW 500 34,700 61,000 AWW-36302****8417-

500 Aun Abbas

184 Motor 
Car AWW 507 2,000 3,000 AWW-36302****3055-

507 Al Ahad Oil and Feed Industry

185 Motor 
Car AWW 511 2,000 26,000 AWW-35200****8797-

511 muhammad irfan

186 Motor 
Car AWW 513 2,000 2,000 AWW-35201****4747-

513 k

187 Motor 
Car AWW 515 2,000 3,000 AWW-35202****2675-

515 AZGARD NINE

188 Motor 
Car AWW 516 2,000 2,000 AWW-35201****8245-

516 Malil

189 Motor 
Car AWW 522 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****0505-

522 BOP

190 Motor 
Car AWW 524 2,000 2,000 AWW-35201****9951-

524 Umair Anwar

Motor AWW-33100****5141-191 AWW 535 2,000 2,000 faizan



Car 535

192 Motor 
Car AWW 537 2,000 3,000 AWW-35202****4105-

537 rehan

193 Motor 
Car AWW 550 2,000 4,500 AWW-34603****6669-

550 umer

194 Motor 
Car AWW 552 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****6757-

552 abdul rahim butt

195 Motor 
Car AWW 555 123,900 123,900 AWW-35202****4755-

555 umer

196 Motor 
Car AWW 572 10,200 133,000 AWW-36303****6491-

572 Akbar -bop

197 Motor 
Car AWW 573 2,000 2,500 AWW-32303****7219-

573 NAUREEN FATIMA

198 Motor 
Car AWW 580 2,000 2,500 AWW-35401****1481-

580 Muniba Arfan

199 Motor 
Car AWW 599 2,000 10,000 AWW-36302****1483-

599 qasim

200 Motor 
Car AWW 600 8,000 9,500 AWW-35202****5039-

600 sohail sab

201 Motor 
Car AWW 606 2,200 15,500 AWW-35202****2675-

606 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TANVEER

202 Motor 
Car AWW 610 2,000 2,000 AWW-38403****7563-

610 MUHAMMAD RASHID



203 Motor 
Car AWW 611 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****0701-

611 AMCO paint

204 Motor 
Car AWW 612 2,000 2,000 AWW-35401****1481-

612 Shahzad ahmad

205 Motor 
Car AWW 617 2,000 3,000 AWW-31102****7663-

617 H

206 Motor 
Car AWW 642 2,000 2,000 AWW-33102****4955-

642 kaukab farooq

207 Motor 
Car AWW 650 2,000 2,500 AWW-32304****5405-

650 Muhammad Hammad Akram

208 Motor 
Car AWW 654 2,000 2,000 AWW-34101****4265-

654 I

209 Motor 
Car AWW 656 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****9443-

656 ZB

210 Motor 
Car AWW 665 2,000 2,000 AWW-38402****7325-

665 ghori sab

211 Motor 
Car AWW 666 54,000 160,000 AWW-35202****7593-

666 FBL Um

212 Motor 
Car AWW 667 2,000 2,500 AWW-36601****1265-

667 Talib Husaain

213 Motor 
Car AWW 675 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****6143-

675 Yousuf Haroon

Motor AWW-35200****5189-214 AWW 678 2,000 2,000 KASHIF



Car 678

215 Motor 
Car AWW 680 2,000 2,000 AWW-36302****3811-

680 nbp

216 Motor 
Car AWW 684 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****0505-

684 BAFL

217 Motor 
Car AWW 686 2,000 2,000 AWW-31202****1401-

686 shahid

218 Motor 
Car AWW 688 2,000 2,000 AWW-34101****0475-

688 Sameer

219 Motor 
Car AWW 690 2,000 2,000 AWW-34601****4949-

690 abbas

220 Motor 
Car AWW 693 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****0505-

693 BAFL

221 Motor 
Car AWW 696 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****1505-

696 Muhammad Tayyab

222 Motor 
Car AWW 700 56,400 56,400 AWW-35202****7593-

700 Ae

223 Motor 
Car AWW 707 12,200 37,500 AWW-35202****7757-

707 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED

224 Motor 
Car AWW 708 2,000 2,000 AWW-35201****4043-

708 TAHOOR TANVEER ALAM KHAN

225 Motor 
Car AWW 711 2,000 2,000 AWW-34603****5191-

711 Abdullah



226 Motor 
Car AWW 725 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****8793-

725 Akbl

227 Motor 
Car AWW 727 2,000 10,000 AWW-32203****4613-

727 RAZA BHAI

228 Motor 
Car AWW 728 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****9103-

728 faisal

229 Motor 
Car AWW 730 2,000 2,000 AWW-36603****6093-

730 HBL

230 Motor 
Car AWW 733 2,000 2,500 AWW-31303****8273-

733 obaidullah anwar

231 Motor 
Car AWW 747 2,000 2,000 AWW-31303****1265-

747 SYED HUSSAIN ALI SHAH HPA HNMPL

232 Motor 
Car AWW 771 2,000 2,500 AWW-34602****9247-

771 bajwa

233 Motor 
Car AWW 772 2,000 2,000 AWW-38403****3765-

772
NF9EEUA52S2015742 HUMAIRA REHMAN 772 

0321 41599

234 Motor 
Car AWW 777 88,800 491,000 AWW-35201****6903-

777 MUHAMMAD FARAZ MAHMOOD

235 Motor 
Car AWW 778 2,000 2,000 AWW-34101****8551-

778 MOHSIN AMJAD HPA FAYSAL BANK LIMITED

236 Motor 
Car AWW 789 2,000 2,000 AWW-35201****9903-

789 FAKHAR ILYAS MALIK

Motor AWW-35200****3041-237 AWW 791 2,000 2,000 hameed Abdul majeed



Car 791

238 Motor 
Car AWW 794 2,000 2,000 AWW-36603****1025-

794 faizan

239 Motor 
Car AWW 804 2,000 60,000 AWW-37102****5457-

804 K

240 Motor 
Car AWW 806 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****8541-

806 ABU BAKAR

241 Motor 
Car AWW 807 2,000 2,000 AWW-35401****5573-

807 Mohsin

242 Motor 
Car AWW 818 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****3917-

818 Waheed Abbas

243 Motor 
Car AWW 819 2,000 2,000 AWW-35201****8289-

819 Aamir Awais

244 Motor 
Car AWW 820 2,000 2,000 AWW-34102****2051-

820 sarfraz

245 Motor 
Car AWW 842 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****4013-

842 Asad Ali

246 Motor 
Car AWW 844 2,000 2,000 AWW-35101****9121-

844 qadeer

247 Motor 
Car AWW 847 2,000 2,000 AWW-34101****1217-

847 Hafiz Enterprises

248 Motor 
Car AWW 861 2,000 2,000 AWW-36303****6491-

861 akbar



249 Motor 
Car AWW 871 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****4887-

871 Hamza

250 Motor 
Car AWW 873 2,000 2,000 AWW-35201****2445-

873 Ali akram

251 Motor 
Car AWW 876 2,000 2,000 AWW-35201****1779-

876 Fs

252 Motor 
Car AWW 878 2,000 2,000 AWW-31103****9491-

878 saab

253 Motor 
Car AWW 885 2,000 2,000 AWW-36601****6613-

885 Umar farooq

254 Motor 
Car AWW 886 2,000 5,000 AWW-35202****0505-

886 ZEESHAN SAKHI SANDHU

255 Motor 
Car AWW 888 30,300 30,300 AWW-35201****1779-

888 Fasih

256 Motor 
Car AWW 905 2,000 2,000 AWW-36302****1483-

905 safder

257 Motor 
Car AWW 909 7,400 7,400 AWW-35202****0507-

909 Ayesha

258 Motor 
Car AWW 911 34,200 34,200 AWW-33100****7243-

911 SAEED ASSOCIATES

259 Motor 
Car AWW 916 2,000 2,000 AWW-34101****4077-

916 Ghulam Farid Awan

Motor AWW-36103****9135-260 AWW 919 2,000 2,000 NISAR AHMAD



Car 919

261 Motor 
Car AWW 920 2,000 2,500 AWW-14301****2609-

920 IRFAN ULLAH AND CO

262 Motor 
Car AWW 937 2,000 3,000 AWW-35202****4283-

937 astd

263 Motor 
Car AWW 950 2,000 2,500 AWW-34603****6603-

950 FARHAN NASEEM

264 Motor 
Car AWW 955 2,000 2,500 AWW-31202****2287-

955 Junaid

265 Motor 
Car AWW 966 2,000 2,000 AWW-34603****6761-

966 Majid Raza

266 Motor 
Car AWW 967 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****3412-

967 USMAN SHARIF

267 Motor 
Car AWW 970 2,000 2,000 AWW-36601****5609-

970 Aamir SB

268 Motor 
Car AWW 972 2,000 2,000 AWW-33202****7553-

972 Sarfraz

269 Motor 
Car AWW 976 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****4887-

976 Hamza

270 Motor 
Car AWW 986 2,000 2,000 AWW-35202****0531-

986 HONDA BREEZE

271 Motor 
Car AWW 990 2,000 7,000 AWW-35201****6505-

990 SUHAIB MEHMOOD



272 Motor 
Car AWW 995 2,000 6,000 AWW-36202****1761-

995 hbl

273 Motor 
Car AWW 996 2,000 2,000 AWW-34101****9333-

996 SALMAN

274 Motor 
Car AWW 999 26,100 120,000 AWW-35201****5135-

999 s a
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